Office of the Asst. Registrar of Co-operative Societies

Notification

No. 5-1914-2020/ARSZ/HSG.

In exercise of the powers vested in me under sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Act, 2001, "The Navprasth Estate II Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society Ltd., Near Khapreshwar Temple, Islampur, Baina Vasco-Da-Gama, Goa has been registered under Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1210/South Goa/2021.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Certificate of Registration

"The Navprasth Estate II Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society Ltd., Near Khapreshwar Temple, Islampur, Baina Vasco-Da-Gama, Goa is registered on 19-03-2021 and it bears registration Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1210/South Goa/2021 and it is classified as "Housing Society" under sub-classification No. 7 (d) as "Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society" in terms of sub-rule (1) of Rule 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Rules, 2003.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Notification

No. 5-1924-2020/ARSZ/HSG.

In exercise of the powers vested in me under sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Act, 2001, "Konkar Nest Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society Ltd., Agalli, Murida, Fatorda, Salcete-Goa has been registered under Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1211/South Goa/2021.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Certificate of Registration

"Konkar Nest Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society Ltd., Agalli, Murida, Fatorda, Salcete-Goa is registered on 19-03-2021 and it bears registration Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1211/South Goa/2021 and it is classified as "Housing Society" under sub-classification No. 7 (d) as "Co-operative

Housing Maintenance Society" in terms of sub-rule (1) of Rule 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Rules, 2003.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Notification

No. 5-1879-2020/ARSZ/HSG.

In exercise of the powers vested in me under sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Act, 2001, "The Sua Sharifa Residency Co-op. Housing Maint. Society Ltd., Fatorda, Margao-Goa has been registered under Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1212/South Goa/2021.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Certificate of Registration

"The Sua Sharifa Residency Co-op. Housing Maint. Society Ltd., Fatorda, Margao-Goa is registered on 19-03-2021 and it bears registration Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1212/South Goa/2021 and it is classified as "Housing Society" under sub-classification No. 7 (d) as "Co-operative Housing Maintenance Society" in terms of sub-rule (1) of Rule 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Rules, 2003.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Notification

No. 5-1919-2020/ARSZ/HSG.

In exercise of the powers vested in me under sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Goa Co-operative Societies Act, 2001, "Status Residency Co-op. Housing Maint. Society Ltd., Bolepar, Fatorda, Salcete-Goa has been registered under Code Symbol No. HSG (d)-1213/South Goa/2021.

P. A. Parab, Asstt. Registrar (Co-op. Societies), South Zone.

Margao, 19th March, 2021.

Certificate of Registration

"Status Residency Co-op. Housing Maint. Society Ltd., Bolepar, Fatorda, Salcete-Goa is registered on 19-03-2021 and it bears registration Code